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Applications：
Cell and tissue culture and pharmaceutical use. Also suitable for 
photosensitive samples.

Technical Description:
Beige is opaque
Non-toxic; Hemolytic
Extremely low permeability
Acid, alkali, oxidant and animal oil and vegetable oil resitant
It can be hot-sealed, glued and shaped
Temperature range: Static temperature: -51℃ to 132℃
                                      Dynamic temperature: -20℃ to 100℃
Sterilization methods: SIP、ETO、Gamma

Standard/Approval：
USP Class VI, European pharmacopoeia (EP 3.2.9), FDA 21CFR 177.2600, 
nsf-51, REACH (DEHP free) compliance, RoHS compliance.

应用：
细胞和组织培养作业及制药用途，也适用于光敏样品。

技术参数：
米色不透明
无毒，非溶血性
极低渗透性
抗酸、碱、氧化剂和动物油及植物油
可热封、可粘合，可成型
温度范围：静态温度：-51℃至132℃
                   动态温度：-20℃至100℃
灭菌：高温高压灭菌、环氧乙烷灭菌或伽马射线灭菌。

适用标准及认证：
USP Class VI 级、欧洲药典 (EP 3.2.9)、FDA 21CFR 177.2600、
NSF-51、REACH（无 DEHP）合规性、RoHS 合规性。

PHARMED BPT 泵管
06508

L/S 13
L/S 14
L/S 16
L/S 25
L/S 17
L/S 18
L/S 15
L/S 24
L/S 35
L/S 36
I/P 26
I/P 73
I/P 82
I/P 70
I/P 88
I/P 89

1/32"
1/16 "
1/8"

3/16 "
1/4 "
5/16"
3/16"
1/4 "
5/16"
3/8 "
1/4 "
3/8 "
1/2"
3/8 "
1/2"
5/8"

0.8
1.6
3.2
4.8
6.4
7.9
4.8
6.4
7.9
9.6
6.4
9.6

12.7
9.6

12.7
15.9

 06508-13
 06508-14
 06508-16
 06508-25
 06508-17
 06508-18
 06508-15
 06508-24
 06508-35
 06508-36
 06508-26
 06508-73
 06508-82
 06508-70
 06508-88
 06508-89

4
4.8
6.4

8
9.6

11.1
9.6

11.2
12.7
14.4
12.7

16
19.1
19.1
22.4
25.4

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
3.3
3.3
3.3

4.76
4.76
4.76

PHARMED BPT 泵管 06508


